LESSON DATE/TIME
22-Feb
10:00 AM

25-Feb
6:45 pm

1 8-Mar
1:00 PM

2 9-Mar
7:00 PM

12-Mar
6:45 PM

4 18-Mar
6:45 PM

5 22-Mar
1:00 PM

POINT SUR STATE HISTORIC PARK

2020 TRAINING SCHEDULE 25FEB2020
DAY TOPIC AND LOCATION
SAT INFORMATION SESSION, BENEFITS, REQUIREMENTS, Q&A

TUES

SUN

MON

THURS

WED

SUN

Ask trainees for critique

6 25-Mar
6:45 PM
7 31-Mar
6:45 PM
8 2-Apr
6:45 PM
9 5-Apr
12:30 PM

WED

TUES

THURS

SUN

Ask trainees for critique

STATE PARKS MONTEREY HEADQUARTERS
2211 GARDEN ROAD, MONTEREY

INFORMATION SESSION, BENEFITS, REQUIREMENTS, Q&A
STATE PARKS MONTEREY HEADQUARTERS
2211 GARDEN ROAD, MONTEREY

INITIAL TOUR OF POINT SUR LIGHTSTATION
MEET @ STARBUCKS, RIO ROAD & HIGHWAY 1 @ 1230, leave 1245
Be @ Point Sur Highway Gate @ 1:00 PM

BI-MONTHLY VOLUNTEER MEETING (ALL VOLUNTEERS),
NAVFAC DISCUSSION
MOTT TRAINING ANNEX, 2211 GARDEN ROAD

HISTORY OF LIGHTHOUSES, NEIGHBORING LIGHTHOUSES
HISTORY OF POINT SUR LIGHTSTATION, CALIFORNIA COAST
STATE PARKS MONTEREY HEADQUARTERS
2211 GARDEN ROAD, MONTEREY

LIFE AT POINT SUR AND TOUR MANAGEMENT
STATE PARKS MONTEREY HEADQUARTERS
2211 GARDEN ROAD, MONTEREY

PRACTICE TOUR AT LIGHTSTATION: GATE AND PARKING LOT
MEET @ STARBUCKS, RIO ROAD & HIGHWAY 1 @ 1230, leave 1240
Be @ Point Sur Highway Gate @ 1:00 PM

INTRO TO INTERPRETATION, RESOURCES FOR A SUCCESSFUL TOUR

CONFERENCE ROOM, 2211 GARDEN ROAD

LOGISTICS, PARKING LOT
CONFERENCE ROOM, 2211 GARDEN ROAD

POINT SUR NAVAL FACILITY, SHIPWRECKS, AND USS MACON
CONFERENCE ROOM, 2211 GARDEN ROAD

PRACTICE TOUR AT LIGHTSTATION: GATE — MACON POINT;
CLASS ON FOG SIGNAL ROOM AND LIGHTHOUSE
MEET @ STARBUCKS, RIO ROAD & HIGHWAY 1 @ 1230, leave 1245



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

14-Apr
6:45 PM
19-Apr
1:00 PM

22-Apr
6:45 PM

27-Apr
6:45 PM

30-Apr
6:45 PM

3-May
1 PM

5-May
6:45 PM

11-May
7:00 PM

6:45 PM

Ask trainees for critique

13-JUL
7:00 PM

TUES

STRUCTURES AT TOP OF THE ROCK; “Y” IN THE ROAD,
NAVIGATION AND LIGHTHOUSE vs GPS
CONFERENCE ROOM, 2211 GARDEN ROAD

SUN PRACTICE TOUR AT LIGHTSTATION: MACON POINT - OIL HOUSE

WED

MON

THURS PRESERVATION, RESTORATION, HEADKEEPERS HOUSE, CCLK, NAVFAC

SUN

TUES

MON

MON

MEET @ STARBUCKS, RIO ROAD & HIGHWAY 1 @ 1230, leave 1240
Be @ Point Sur Highway Gate @ 1:00 PM

BUILDINGS AT THE TOP AND WATER SYSTEM
CONFERENCE ROOM, 2211 GARDEN ROAD

CCLK ANNUAL MEETING AND CLASS ON GEOLOGY
CANTERBURY WOODS, 651 SINEX AVE, PACFIC GROVE

CONFERENCE ROOM, 2211 GARDEN ROAD

PRACTICE TOUR AT LIGHTSTATION:
MACON POINT UP TO VISITORS CENTER
MEET @ STARBUCKS, RIO ROAD & HIGHWAY 1 @ 1230, leave 1240
Be @ Point Sur Highway Gate @ 1:00 PM

IPAD AND SQUARE SYSTEM,
POINT SUR STORIES AND FOLKLORE, STORYTELLING
CONFERENCE ROOM, 2211 GARDEN ROAD

BI-MONTHLY VOLUNTEER MEETING (ALL VOLUNTEERS),
FRESNEL LENS
MOTT TRAINING ANNEX, 2211 GARDEN ROAD

OCEANOGRAPHY AND METEOROLOGY
CONFERENCE ROOM, 2211 GARDEN ROAD

BI-MONTHLY VOLUNTEER MEETING (ALL VOLUNTEERS),
BIRDS, ANIMALS, FLOWERS
MOTT TRAINING ANNEX, 2211 GARDEN ROAD



