## POINT SUR STATE HISTORIC PARK 2020 TRAINING SCHEDULE

25FEB2020

LESSON	DATE/TIME	DAY	TOPIC AND LOCATION
	22-Feb 10:00 AM	SAT	INFORMATION SESSION, BENEFITS, REQUIREMENTS, Q&A STATE PARKS MONTEREY HEADQUARTERS 2211 GARDEN ROAD, MONTEREY
	25-Feb 6:45 pm	TUES	INFORMATION SESSION, BENEFITS, REQUIREMENTS, Q&A STATE PARKS MONTEREY HEADQUARTERS 2211 GARDEN ROAD, MONTEREY
1	8-Mar 1:00 PM	SUN	INITIAL TOUR OF POINT SUR LIGHTSTATION  MEET @ STARBUCKS, RIO ROAD & HIGHWAY 1 @ 1230, leave 1245  Be @ Point Sur Highway Gate @ 1:00 PM
2	9-Mar 7:00 PM	MON	BI-MONTHLY VOLUNTEER MEETING (ALL VOLUNTEERS), NAVFAC DISCUSSION MOTT TRAINING ANNEX, 2211 GARDEN ROAD
3	12-Mar 6:45 PM	THURS	HISTORY OF LIGHTHOUSES, NEIGHBORING LIGHTHOUSES HISTORY OF POINT SUR LIGHTSTATION, CALIFORNIA COAST STATE PARKS MONTEREY HEADQUARTERS 2211 GARDEN ROAD, MONTEREY
4	18-Mar 6:45 PM	WED	LIFE AT POINT SUR AND TOUR MANAGEMENT STATE PARKS MONTEREY HEADQUARTERS 2211 GARDEN ROAD, MONTEREY
5	22-Mar 1:00 PM Ask trainees for critiq	SUN	PRACTICE TOUR AT LIGHTSTATION: GATE AND PARKING LOT MEET @ STARBUCKS, RIO ROAD & HIGHWAY 1 @ 1230, leave 1240 Be @ Point Sur Highway Gate @ 1:00 PM
6	25-Mar 6:45 PM	WED	INTRO TO INTERPRETATION, RESOURCES FOR A SUCCESSFUL TOUR CONFERENCE ROOM, 2211 GARDEN ROAD
7	31-Mar 6:45 PM	TUES	LOGISTICS, PARKING LOT CONFERENCE ROOM, 2211 GARDEN ROAD
8	2-Apr 6:45 PM	THURS	POINT SUR NAVAL FACILITY, SHIPWRECKS, AND USS MACON CONFERENCE ROOM, 2211 GARDEN ROAD
9	5-Apr 12:30 PM Ask trainees for critiq	SUN	PRACTICE TOUR AT LIGHTSTATION: GATE – MACON POINT; CLASS ON FOG SIGNAL ROOM AND LIGHTHOUSE MEET @ STARBUCKS, RIO ROAD & HIGHWAY 1 @ 1230, leave 1245

10	14-Apr	TUES	NAVIGATION AND LIGHTHOUSE VS GPS
	6:45 PM		CONFERENCE ROOM, 2211 GARDEN ROAD
11	19-Apr 1:00 PM	SUN	PRACTICE TOUR AT LIGHTSTATION: MACON POINT – OIL HOUSE  MEET @ STARBUCKS, RIO ROAD & HIGHWAY 1 @ 1230, leave 1240  Be @ Point Sur Highway Gate @ 1:00 PM
12	22-Apr 6:45 PM	WED	BUILDINGS AT THE TOP AND WATER SYSTEM CONFERENCE ROOM, 2211 GARDEN ROAD
13	27-Apr 6:45 PM	MON	CCLK ANNUAL MEETING AND CLASS ON GEOLOGY CANTERBURY WOODS, 651 SINEX AVE, PACFIC GROVE
14	30-Apr 6:45 PM	THURS	PRESERVATION, RESTORATION, HEADKEEPERS HOUSE, CCLK, NAVFAC CONFERENCE ROOM, 2211 GARDEN ROAD
15	3-May	SUN	PRACTICE TOUR AT LIGHTSTATION: MACON POINT UP TO VISITORS CENTER
	1 PM		MEET @ STARBUCKS, RIO ROAD & HIGHWAY 1 @ 1230, leave 1240 Be @ Point Sur Highway Gate @ 1:00 PM
16	5-May 6:45 PM	TUES	IPAD AND SQUARE SYSTEM, POINT SUR STORIES AND FOLKLORE, STORYTELLING CONFERENCE ROOM, 2211 GARDEN ROAD
17	11-May	MON	BI-MONTHLY VOLUNTEER MEETING (ALL VOLUNTEERS), FRESNEL LENS
	7:00 PM		MOTT TRAINING ANNEX, 2211 GARDEN ROAD
18	6:45 PM Ask trainees for critique		OCEANOGRAPHY AND METEOROLOGY CONFERENCE ROOM, 2211 GARDEN ROAD
19	13-JUL 7:00 PM	MON	BI-MONTHLY VOLUNTEER MEETING (ALL VOLUNTEERS), BIRDS, ANIMALS, FLOWERS MOTT TRAINING ANNEX, 2211 GARDEN ROAD